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Ramsey Ravens Anniversary Tournament 2017

SHORT JUNIOR NATIONAL

Junior lady barebow

Junior gentleman barebow

Senior novice lady barebow

Junior lady recurve

Junior gentleman recurve

Junior gentleman compound

JUNIOR NATIONAL

Senior novice gentleman longbow

Junior lady recurve

Junior gentleman compound

SHORT NATIONAL

Junior gentleman recurve

Senior gentleman recurve
Senior gentleman recurve

Junior lady compound

Senior gentlemen barebow

Senior lady recurve

Results list

Name
Holly Bakewell

Danny Bakewell

Maureen Pellet

Ella Beckett

Joshua Krstonosic

Izaak Curtis-Bridges

Name

Ben Nairn

Tasmin Parnell

Thomas Fox

Name

William Thomas

Richard Hall
Tom Hogg

Laura Wright

Rob Hogg

Bethany Ward

Ramsey Ravens

Ramsey Ravens

Grey Goose

Grey Goose

Nene Bowman

Ramsey Ravens

Ramsey Ravens

Fenland AC

Grey Goose

Hingham Bowmen

Grey Goose
Ramsey Ravens

Grey Goose

Ramsey Ravens

Ramsey Ravens

Clid

Est. 2014

Score
425

178

434

550

381

411

Score

270

523

546

Score

444

504
375

586

292

232
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2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd

3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

3rd

NATIONAL

Senior gentleman recurve
Senior gentleman recurve
Senior gentleman recurve

Senior gentleman longbow
Senior gentleman longbow
Senior gentleman longbow
Senior gentleman compound
Senior gentleman compound
Senior gentleman compound

Senior lady barebow

Senior gentleman barebow
Senior gentleman barebow

Senior lady longbow

NEW NATIONAL
Senior gentleman longbow
Senior gentleman longbow

Senior gentleman longbow

Senior gentleman recurve
Senior gentleman recurve

Senior gentleman compound
Senior gentleman compound
Senior gentleman compound

Senior lady recurve

Senior lady longbow

TEAM results

Grey Goose

Nene Bowman

Ramsey Ravens

Name

Michael Anderson
Derek Hood

Les Newman

lan Richmond
Robert Bakewell
Bryan Bentley

Dennis Williams
Geoff Gregory
Miles Goodman

Amanda Bakewell

Gary Troughton
Peter Bix

Bernadette Stubbings

Name
Simon Thomas
Roger Sale

Terry Reeve

Bill EImore
John Park

Steve Haines
Charles Johnson
John Loveridge

Liz Elmore

Louise Thomas

Dennis Williams, Ella
Beckett, Maureen Pellett

Joshua Krstonosic, Alan
Krstonosic, Bill EImore

Holly Bakewell, Matt Ward,
Tom Hogg

Clophill AC
Jolly Archers
Parkfield Archers

Ramsey Ravens
Ramsey Ravens
Parkfield Archers

Grey Goose
Targetcraft Arches
Targetcraft Arches

Ramsey Ravens

Fakenham Archers
Targetcraft Arches

Wherry Archers

Hingham Bowmen

Independant
Wymondham
Archers

Nene Bowman
Lichfield Archers

Jolly Archers
Jolly Archers
Parkfield Archers

Nene Bowman

Hingham Bowmen

Score
548
470
464

222
196
51

616
576
433
261

393
291

228

Score
271
115

66

416
390

592
562
504
331

239

1600

1224

1213



Lady Paramount prizes went to :-

Izaak Curtis-Bridges
Danny Bakewell
Bryan Bentley
Laura Wright



