

Ramsey Ravens Anniversary Tournament 2017 Results list

	SHORT JUNIOR NATIONAL			
1st	Junior lady barebow	Name Holly Bakewell	Ramsey Ravens	Score 425
1st	Junior gentleman barebow	Danny Bakewell	Ramsey Ravens	178
1st	Senior novice lady barebow	Maureen Pellet	Grey Goose	434
1st	Junior lady recurve	Ella Beckett	Grey Goose	550
1st	Junior gentleman recurve	Joshua Krstonosic	Nene Bowman	381
1st	Junior gentleman compound	Izaak Curtis-Bridges	Ramsey Ravens	411
	JUNIOR NATIONAL	Name		Score
1st	Senior novice gentleman longbow	Ben Nairn	Ramsey Ravens	270
1st	Junior lady recurve	Tasmin Parnell	Fenland AC	523
1st	Junior gentleman compound	Thomas Fox	Grey Goose	546
	SHORT NATIONAL	Name		Score
1st	Junior gentleman recurve	William Thomas	Hingham Bowmen	444
1st 2nd	Senior gentleman recurve Senior gentleman recurve	Richard Hall Tom Hogg	Grey Goose Ramsey Ravens	504 375
1st	Junior lady compound	Laura Wright	Grey Goose	586
1st	Senior gentlemen barebow	Rob Hogg	Ramsey Ravens	292

Bethany Ward

Ramsey Ravens

232

1st

Senior lady recurve

	NATIONAL	Name		Score
1st	Senior gentleman recurve	Michael Anderson	Clophill AC	548
2nd	Senior gentleman recurve	Derek Hood	Jolly Archers	470
3rd	Senior gentleman recurve	Les Newman	Parkfield Archers	464
1st	Senior gentleman longbow	lan Richmond	Pameov Pavone	222
2nd	Senior gentleman longbow	Robert Bakewell	Ramsey Ravens Ramsey Ravens	196
3rd	Senior gentleman longbow	Bryan Bentley	Parkfield Archers	51
Siu	Seriioi geniieman longbow	Dryan Denuey	raikilelu Alcileis	31
1st	Senior gentleman compound	Dennis Williams	Grey Goose	616
2nd	Senior gentleman compound	Geoff Gregory	Targetcraft Arches	576
3rd	Senior gentleman compound	Miles Goodman	Targetcraft Arches	433
1st	Senior lady barebow	Amanda Bakewell	Ramsey Ravens	261
1st	Senior gentleman barebow	Gary Troughton	Fakenham Archers	393
2nd	Senior gentleman barebow	Peter Bix	Targetcraft Arches	291
1st	Senior lady longbow	Bernadette Stubbings	Wherry Archers	228
	NEW NATIONAL	Name		Score
1st	Senior gentleman longbow	Simon Thomas	Hingham Bowmen	271
2nd	Senior gentleman longbow	Roger Sale	Independant Wymondham	115
3rd	Senior gentleman longbow	Terry Reeve	Archers	66
1st	Senior gentleman recurve	Bill Elmore	Nene Bowman	416
2nd	Senior gentleman recurve	John Park	Lichfield Archers	390
1st	Senior gentleman compound	Steve Haines	Jolly Archers	592
2nd	Senior gentleman compound	Charles Johnson	Jolly Archers	562
3rd	Senior gentleman compound	John Loveridge	Parkfield Archers	504
1st	Senior lady recurve	Liz Elmore	Nene Bowman	331
1st	Senior lady longbow	Louise Thomas	Hingham Bowmen	239
	TEAM recults			
	TEAM results	Dennis Williams, Ella		
1st	Grey Goose	Beckett, Maureen Pellett		1600
2nd	Nene Bowman	Joshua Krstonosic, Alan Krstonosic, Bill Elmore		1224
3rd	Ramsey Ravens	Holly Bakewell, Matt Ward, Tom Hogg		1213

Lady Paramount prizes went to :-

Izaak Curtis-Bridges Danny Bakewell Bryan Bentley Laura Wright